	Company Brochure Rubric 

	NAME: 



	The following must be on the brochure to receive points. 

	Use the rubric as a checklist while you are creating your brochure.


	
	Points Earned
	Points Possible

	Name of Company
	 
	2

	Address
	 
	2

	Phone/Fax
	 
	4

	History – 5 major highlights

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.
	 
	10

	Product/s
	 
	2

	Image of at least 1 product
	 
	2

	Slogan
	 
	4

	Worksheet Complete
	 
	4

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Overall Grade
	
	30


